
POCANTICO AM BUS STOPS
STUDENTS ARE REQUESTED TO BE AT THEIR STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE THE SCHEDULED TIME.

Pocantico 01 Phyllis AM Pocantico 03 Sal AM Pocantico 06 Carolina AM
P68 Benjamin, Phyllis P82 Cervantes, Sal P69 Soto, Carolina

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION

7:20 Pocantico Parking lot 7:40 Pocantico Parking lot 7:35 Pocantico Parking lot

7:30 Pocantico Park 7:48 10 Saw Mill River Rd 7:50 752 Sleepy Hollow Rd

7:35 Payne Rd & N High St 7:51 Skyline Drive 7:51 758 Sleepy Hollow Rd

7:36 5 Payne Rd 7:58 Old Country Rd BLDG 5 7:53 810 Sleepy Hollow Rd

7:37 Heather Ln & Payne Rd 7:59 Old Country Rd BLDG 7 8:04 77 Raafenberg Rd

7:38 910 Knollwood Rd 8:02 Old Country Rd BLDG 10 8:05 21 Coprock Rd

7:39 3 Taylor Rd 8:04 Old Country Rd BLDG 13 8:07 54 Willard Ave

7:41 9 Taylor Rd 8:15 Pocantico ES & MS 8:08 540 Bedford Rd

7:42 17 Taylor Rd 8:09 532 Bedford Rd

7:43 18 Taylor Rd Pocantico 04 Oscar AM 8:10 524 Bedford Rd

7:45 25 Bayberry Rd P77 Zapata, Oscar 8:12 Pocantico ES & MS 

7:45 20 Bayberry Rd TIME LOCATION
7:46 16 Bayberry Rd 7:40 Pocantico Parking lot Pocantico 07 Adiel AM
7:48 18 Ox Ridge Road 7:49 10 Beaver Hill Rd P80 Medel, Adiel

7:49 12 Ox Ridge Rd 7:50 14 Beaver Hill Rd TIME LOCATION

7:50 6 Bayberry Rd 7:51 Beaver Hill Rd & Eastward Pl 7:33 Pocantico Parking lot

7:51 10 Bayberry Rd 7:52 Beaver Hill Rd &Hillview Pl 7:52 Old Country Rd BLDG 3

7:52 2 Taylor Rd 7:53 Beaver Hill Rd & Catskill Pl 7:55 Old Country Rd BLDG 1

7:56 1040 Knollwood Rd 7:54 Aqueduct Pl & Catskill Pl 7:56 Old Country Rd BLDG 8

8:11 Pocantico ES & MS 7:55 Catskill Pl & Orchard Ln 7:59 Old Country Rd BLDG 11

7:57 Hillview Pl & Orchard Ln 8:00 Old Country Rd BLDG 15

Pocantico 02 Owen AM 7:58 Leaf Pl & Orchard Ln 8:02 Old Country Rd BLDG 16

P67 Williams, Owen 7:59 Orchard Ln & Westward Pl 8:04 18 Hunter Ln

TIME LOCATION 8:00 6 Westward Pl 8:12 Pocantico ES & MS 

7:42 Pocantico Parking lot 8:01 13 15 Beaver Hill Rd

7:46 109 Bedford Rd 8:02 5 Beaver Hill Rd

7:47 105 Bedford Rd 8:12 Pocantico ES & MS

7:49 79 Sleepy Hollow Rd

7:50 69 Sleepy Hollow Rd Pocantico 05 Jose AM
7:51 67 Sleepy Hollow Rd P74 Zamora, Jose

7:52 15 Sleepy Hollow Rd TIME LOCATION

7:55 Amos St & North St 7:20 Pocantico Parking lot

7:58 80 Sleepy Hollow Rd 7:29 36 Taylor Rd

7:59 187 Webber Ave 7:34 WMS Beechwood Hall

8:00 181 Webber Ave 7:43 11 Old Sleepy Hollow Rd

8:01 151 Webber Ave 7:44 105 Old Sleepy Hollow Rd

8:02 143 Webber Ave 7:46 291 Old Sleepy Hollow Rd

8:03 138 Webber Ave 7:47 303 Old Sleepy Hollow Rd

8:10 503 Bedford Rd 7:48 Old Sleepy Hollow & Pocantico 

Lake Rd8:13 Pocantico ES & MS 7:49 415 Old Sleepy Hollow Rd

7:50 457 Old Sleepy Hollow Rd

7:53 2 Kings Grant Way

7:54 4 Kings Grant Way

7:56 11 Kings Grant Way

7:57 7 Kings Grant Way

8:03 24 Old Sleepy Hollow Rd

8:04 1199 Bedford Rd

8:06 Bedford Rd & Stillman Ln

8:11 Pocantico ES & MS


